
John Marshall Invitational - MS Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 MS_Warwood 00:11:35.63 19

2 MS_Sherrard 00:13:04.48 41

3 MS_Brooke 00:18:04.72 79

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

MS_Triadelphia 00:13:35.92 4

MS_Moundsville Jr High 00:16:58.13 4

MS_Cameron 00:17:33.29 3
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John Marshall Invitational - MS Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 MS_Warwood 00:11:35.63 10 19

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 481 Rylan Moore 00:10:19.29 1

2 2 474 Asher Deal 00:11:18.73 2

3 5 470 Tyler Bishop 00:11:56.73 4

4 6 475 Clayton Downer 00:12:02.80 5

5 8 473 Case Carroll 00:12:20.61 7

6 9 480 Cody Midcap 00:12:35.80 (8)

7 15 484 Rhys Wear 00:13:14.49 (11)

2 MS_Sherrard 00:13:04.48 9 41

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 458 Chase Fromhart 00:11:38.49 3

2 7 459 Connor Fromhart 00:12:17.09 6

3 12 464 Kason Wolfe 00:12:56.17 9

4 13 462 Carter Robbins 00:13:11.54 10

5 19 463 Owen Roberts 00:15:19.09 13

6 21 457 Evan Cunningham 00:15:28.30 (15)

7 25 460 Josh Naome 00:15:55.75 (17)

3 MS_Brooke 00:18:04.72 5 79

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 444 Brennen Krzywdik 00:14:22.37 12

2 20 443 Jaxson Johnson 00:15:25.35 14

3 23 446 Andrew Pintus 00:15:41.72 16

4 29 445 Charlie McCoy 00:16:45.00 18

5 35 447 Noah Wade 00:28:09.18 19
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John Marshall Invitational - MS Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 481 Rylan Moore 8th 00:10:19.29 MS_Warwood

2 2 474 Asher Deal 7th 00:11:18.73 MS_Warwood

3 3 458 Chase Fromhart 8th 00:11:38.49 MS_Sherrard

4 0 469 Brooks Wharry 8th 00:11:50.14 MS_Triadelphia

5 4 470 Tyler Bishop 8th 00:11:56.73 MS_Warwood

6 5 475 Clayton Downer 6th 00:12:02.80 MS_Warwood

7 6 459 Connor Fromhart 8th 00:12:17.09 MS_Sherrard

8 7 473 Case Carroll 6th 00:12:20.61 MS_Warwood

9 (8) 480 Cody Midcap 6th 00:12:35.80 MS_Warwood

10 0 454 Dylan Ferguson 7th 00:12:42.04 MS_Moundsville Jr High

11 0 467 Nick Franke 8th 00:12:50.17 MS_Triadelphia

12 9 464 Kason Wolfe 7th 00:12:56.17 MS_Sherrard

13 10 462 Carter Robbins 7th 00:13:11.54 MS_Sherrard

14 0 452 Desmond Bellen 7th 00:13:12.93 MS_Moundsville Jr High

15 (11) 484 Rhys Wear 8th 00:13:14.49 MS_Warwood

16 12 444 Brennen Krzywdik 7th 00:14:22.37 MS_Brooke

17 0 465 Adam Chao 7th 00:14:29.36 MS_Triadelphia

18 0 466 Evan Clatterbuck 7th 00:15:14.03 MS_Triadelphia

19 13 463 Owen Roberts 7th 00:15:19.09 MS_Sherrard

20 14 443 Jaxson Johnson 7th 00:15:25.35 MS_Brooke

21 (15) 457 Evan Cunningham 6th 00:15:28.30 MS_Sherrard

22 0 482 Kolten Rogerson 6th 00:15:32.64 MS_Warwood

23 16 446 Andrew Pintus 8th 00:15:41.72 MS_Brooke

24 0 450 Preston Henry 6th 00:15:44.90 MS_Cameron

25 (17) 460 Josh Naome 6th 00:15:55.75 MS_Sherrard

26 0 453 Liam Dorsey 6th 00:15:59.76 MS_Moundsville Jr High

27 0 448 Brennan Doppleman 7th 00:16:10.56 MS_Cameron

28 0 461 Dominic Potts 7th 00:16:10.79 MS_Sherrard

29 18 445 Charlie McCoy 8th 00:16:45.00 MS_Brooke

30 0 476 Derek Finley 6th 00:17:51.39 MS_Warwood

31 0 472 Luke Brodegard 6th 00:20:03.45 MS_Warwood

32 0 451 Garrett Yoho 6th 00:20:44.42 MS_Cameron

33 0 456 Dennis Bannon 7th 00:21:08.16 MS_Sherrard

34 0 455 Isaac Kelley 6th 00:25:57.79 MS_Moundsville Jr High

35 19 447 Noah Wade 6th 00:28:09.18 MS_Brooke
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